Incident
23-0507001
23-0507002
23-0507003
23-0507004
23-0507005
23-0507006
23-0507007
23-0507008
23-0507009
23-0507010
23-0507011
23-0508001
23-0508002
23-0508003
23-0508004
23-0508005
23-0508006
23-0508007
23-0508008
23-0508009
23-0508010
23-0508011
23-0508012
23-0508013
23-0508014
23-0508015
23-0508016
23-0508017
23-0509001
23-0509002
23-0509003
23-0509004
23-0509005
23-0509006
23-0509007
23-0509008

Date
5/7/2023 1:02
5/7/2023 3:56
5/7/2023 5:05
5/7/2023 10:18
5/7/2023 10:36
5/7/2023 15:23
5/7/2023 17:46
5/7/2023 21:25
5/7/2023 22:19
5/7/2023 22:25
5/7/2023 23:01
5/8/2023 1:29
5/8/2023 1:44
5/8/2023 3:31
5/8/2023 4:30
5/8/2023 6:10
5/8/2023 7:56
5/8/2023 9:20
5/8/2023 9:25
5/8/2023 11:00
5/8/2023 11:10
5/8/2023 11:45
5/8/2023 14:46
5/8/2023 15:30
5/8/2023 16:32
5/8/2023 17:08
5/8/2023 21:50
5/8/2023 22:08
5/9/2023 1:36
5/9/2023 5:25
5/9/2023 5:59
5/9/2023 7:42
5/9/2023 13:44
5/9/2023 13:50
5/9/2023 15:01
5/9/2023 15:05

Address
100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
1100 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK W THIRD ST
000 BLOCK W SIXTH ST
BUSH ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
6TH & MERION STS
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
FORD ST
100 BLOCK W BORO LINE RD
400 BLOCK HURST ST
300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST
HOLSTEIN ST
100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
400 BLOCK DEPOT ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
200 BLOCK HURST ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
300 BLOCK GROVE ST
E RAMBO ST
100 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
FORD ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
300 BLOCK GROVE ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST
200 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
000 BLOCK SCHUYLKILL PKY
900 BLOCK BUSH ST
400 BLOCK DEPOT ST

Type of Incident
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
ORDINANCE VIOL.-SOUND AMPLIFICATION
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-VEHICLE/PROPERTY REPOSSES
TERRORISTIC THREATS,BY PHONE,MAIL ETC
ASSIST OTHER BORO DEPT
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
POLICE INFORMATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES, FIRECRA
INVESTIGATE - OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
PFA ORDER (FILED)
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES



23-0500000
23-05009010
23-0510001
23-0510002
23-0510003
23-0510004
23-0510005
23-0510006
23-0510007
23-0510008
23-0510009
23-0510010
23-0510011
23-0510012
23-0510013
23-0510014
23-0511001
23-0511002
23-0511003
23-0511004
23-0511005
23-0511006
23-0511007
23-0511008
23-0511009
23-0511010
23-0511011
23-0511012
23-0511013
23-0511014
23-0511015
23-0511016
23-0511017
23-0511018
23-0511019
23-0511020
23-0511021

5/9/2023 16:45
5/9/2023 22:37
5/10/2023 3:06
5/10/2023 3:13
5/10/2023 3:45
5/10/2023 5:10
5/10/2023 9:48
5/10/2023 9:54
5/10/2023 13:40
5/10/2023 15:59
5/10/2023 18562
5/10/2023 18.53
5/10/2023 19:50
5/10/2023 21:33
5/10/2023 22:00
5/10/2023 22:33
5/11/2023 0:12
5/11/12023 1:11
5/11/2023 2:08
5/11/2023 2:09
b/11/2023 4:30
5/11/2023 7:50
5/11/2023 9:32
5/11/2023 11:35
5/11/2023 11:51
5/11/2023 15:30
5/11/2023 16:12
5/11/2023 16:19
5/11/2023 17:43
5/11/2023 17:50
511172023 18:12
5/11/2023 18:20
5M11/2023 20:03
5/11/2023 20:45
5M1/2023 21:45
51112023 22:22
5M1/2023 22:30

UNION AVE

000 BLOCK COATES 8T

E NINTH & GROVE ST

200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
FRALEY ST

6TH & MERION STS

100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN 8T

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST

200 BLOCK ROSS RD

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

6TH & MERION STS

E NINTH & GROVE ST

000 BLOCK RAILROAD ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK ROUTE 202 NORTH
000 BLOCK ROUTE 202 NORTH
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK W FIFTH ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK RAILROAD ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

6TH & MERICN STS

E NINTH & GROVE ST

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION

POLICE INFORMATION

EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON

POLICE INFORMATION

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES {INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-SHUTTLE

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

POLICE INFORMATION

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL-CHECK WELLBEING

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS



23-0511022
23-0512001
23-0512002
23-0512003
23-0512004
23-0512005
23-0512006
23-0512007
23-0512008
23-0513001
23-0513002
23-0513003
23-0513004
23-0513005
23-0513006
23-0513007
23-0513008
23-0513009
23-0513010
23-0513011
23-0513012

5/11/2023 23:42
5/12/2023 1.57
5/12/2023 2.08
5/12/2023 2:55
5/12/2023 7:37
5/12/2023 8:20
511212023 11:00
6/12/2023 19.51
51212023 20:15
5/13/2023 0:26
5M3/2023 0:49
5/13/2023 1:32
5/13/2023 3:00
51372023 7:44
5/13/2023 8:18
5/13/2023 11:15
5/13/2023 14:15
5/13/2023 20:17
5/13/2023 21:34
5/13/2023 21:37
5/13/2023 23:563

900 BLOCK BUSH ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

100 BLOCK W BORO LINE RD
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
COATES ST

400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
300 BLOCK W THIRD ST

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
200 BLOCK E 4TH ST

700 BLOCK FORD ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK GROVE ST

FORD ST

FORD ST

W NINTH ST

100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD

SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
VACATION NOTICE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
POLICE INFORMATION

PEDESTRIAN CONTACTS

DAMAGED PERSONAL PROPERTY
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - HIT BY VEHICLE

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)



